Week 21

Round

Network / Platform

Charles Schwab Challenge

U.S. Networks

AW N R

PGATOURLIVE

/
m LIVE | ESFii
A |

Round 1

/
m LIVE | ESFii
A |

Round 2

I
LIVE | ESFii
|

Round 3

|
LIVE | ESFii

Round 4

PGATOUR RADIO

- 1
2
- BN 3
RADIO

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
CBs
GOLF
CBS

World Feed
World Feed
World Feed
World Feed

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+

SiriusXM
SiriusXxM
SiriusXM
SiriusXxM

Colonial Country Club -

Thu 22
Fri23
Sat24
Sat24
Sun 25
Sun 25

Thu 22
Fri23
Sat24
Sun 25

Thu 22
Thu 22
Thu 22
Thu 22
Thu 22
Thu 22
Thu 22
Thu 22
Fri23
Fri23
Fri23
Fri 23
Fri23
Fri23
Fri 23
Fri23
Sat24
Sat 24
Sat24
Sat24
Sat24
Sat24
Sat 24
Sat24
Sun 25
Sun 25
Sun 25
Sun 25
Sun 25
Sun 25
Sun 25
Sun 25

Thu 22
Fri23
Sat24
Sun 25

Airtimes

Fort Worth, Texas

4:00 PM
4:00PM
1:00 PM
3:00PM
1:00 PM
3:00PM

4:00 PM
4:00PM
1:00 PM
1:00PM

8:15AM
4:00 PM
9:15AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:15AM
4:00 PM
9:15AM
4:00PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:45AM
1:00 PM
8:45 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:45 AM
1:00 PM
8:45 AM
1:00 PM

1:00PM
1:00 PM
1:00PM
1:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

L/TD

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

2025 PGATOUR Programming Schedule

Stream
Event Dates: 5/22 - 5/25

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App

Paramount+ / CBS Sports App

NBC Sports App

Paramount+ / CBS Sports App

AA W WNNRERERERDRMRANW®®NMNERLRAEDNWWNNRRPLADRPNOWOWNNRL R

Main Feed
Featured Group
Marquee Group
Featured Group
Featured Groups

Featured Hole
Featured Holes
Featured Hole

Main Feed
Featured Group
Marquee Group
Featured Group
Featured Groups

Featured Hole
Featured Holes
Featured Hole

Main Feed
Featured Group
Marquee Group
Featured Group
Featured Groups

Featured Hole
Featured Holes
Featured Hole

Main Feed
Featured Group
Marquee Group
Featured Group
Featured Groups

Featured Hole
Featured Holes
Featured Hole

Round Network / Platform

Senior PGA Championship

1 GOLF

W 2 GOLF

3 NBC
S 4 NBC

Visit Knoxville Open

T 1
KORN FERRY 2
TO

R 3

Inter Rapidisimo Golf Championship

PGA TOUR
AMERICAS

AW N -

MEXICO Riviera Maya Open at Mayakoba

Airtimes

Congressional Country Club - Bethesda, Maryland
Thu 22 1:00PM - 4:00PM
Fri23 1:00PM - 4:00PM
Sat24 3:00PM - 6:00PM
Sun 25 3:00PM - 6:00PM

Holston Hills Country Club - Knoxville, Tennessee

Not Produced for Television or Streaming

Club El Rincdn de Cajica - Bogota, Colombia

Not Produced for Television or Streaming

L/TD

Live
Live
Live
Live

El Camaledn Golf Course at Mayakoba - Playa del Carmen, Mexico

Thu 22 11:00AM - 1:00PM
Fri23 11:00AM - 1:00PM
Sat24 3:00PM - 6:00PM
Sun25 12:00PM - 1:00PM
Sun 25 1:.00PM - 3:00PM

Rinkven International Golf Club - Antwerp, Belgium

Thu 22 7:00AM - 11:00 AM
Fri23 7:00AM - 11:00AM
Sat24 7:30AM - 12:00PM
Sun25 7:00AM - 12:00 PM

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

Omni La Costa Resort & Spa (North Course) - Carlsbad, California

P e 1 GOLF
) 2 GOLF
1 3 GOLF
LPGA 4 NBC Sports App
CBS
Soudal Open
{ 1 GOLF
- 2 GOLF
TSR o
' 4 GOLF
Other Golf
n GOLF (Individual Champ)
GOLF (Team Quarterfinals)
@ GOLF GOLF (Team Semifinals)

Women's Championship

GOLF (Team Champ)
Ancillary Programming

Yy \ROP

GOLF

All airtimes are Eastern (ET)

Mon 19 6:00PM - 10:00PM
Tue 20 1:00PM - 3:30PM

Tue 20 6:00PM - 10:00PM
Wed 21 6:00PM - 10:00PM
Mon 19 11:00PM - 11:30PM

Live
Live
Live
Live

i)

5/19/2025 - 5/25/2025

Stream
Event Dates: 5/22 - 5/25

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
Peacock / NBC Sports App
Peacock / NBC Sports App

Event Dates: 5/22 - 5/25

Event Dates: 5/22 - 5/25

Event Dates: 5/22 - 5/25

NBC Sports App (11:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
NBC Sports App (11:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
Paramount+ / CBS Sports App

Event Dates: 5/22 - 5/25
NBC Sports App (7:00 AM - 12:00 PM)
NBC Sports App (7:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

NBC Sports App

NBC Sports App

Event Dates: 5/19 - 5/21

NBC Sports App

NBC Sports App

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App

PGATOUR FAST

5/18/2025



