Week 21

5/18/2025

Round	Network / Platform	ı   	Airtimes	L/TD	Stream	Round			Airtimes	L/TD	Stream	
les Schwab Ch		Colonial Country C	llub - Fort Worth, Texas		Event Dates: 5/22 - 5/25	Senior PGA Cham		Congressional C	Country Club - Bethesda, Mary	land	Event Dates: 5/22	
Networks		otomat country c	tab-Tort Worth, Texas			<u> </u>		Thu 22	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
1	GOLF	Thu 22	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	2		Fri 23	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
GA 2	GOLF	Fri 23	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	SENIOR PGA		Sat 24	3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	Peacock / NBC Sports A	
3	GOLF	Sat 24	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	CONGRESSION 4	NBC	Sun 25	3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	Peacock / NBC Sports A	
	CBS	Sat 24	3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	Paramount+ / CBS Sports App			1				
. 4	GOLF	Sun 25	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	Visit Knoxville Op	en				Event Dates: 5/2	
	CBS	Sun 25	3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	Paramount+ / CBS Sports App			Holston Hills Co	ountry Club - Knoxville, Tennes	see		
						<b>⟨</b>  ₹ 1						
d Feed						KORN FERRY 2		N	ot Produced for Television	or Strooming		
3A 1	World Feed	Thu 22	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live		TOUR 3		IN	ot Floudced for Television	JI Streaming		
2	World Feed	Fri 23	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live		<b>[</b> ] 4						
3	World Feed	Sat 24	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live								
<b>4</b>	World Feed	Sun 25	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live		Inter Rapidisimo	Golf Championship				Event Dates: 5/2	
								Club El Rincó	n de Cajicá - Bogotá, Colomb	ia		
OUR LIVE												
	ESPN+	Thu 22	8:15 AM - 4:00 PM	Live	1 Main Feed	2	Not Produced for Television or Streaming					
	ESPN+	Thu 22	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	1 Featured Group	AMERICAS 3						
IVE   25771 +	ESPN+	Thu 22	9:15 AM - 4:00 PM	Live	2 Marquee Group	4						
Round 1	ESPN+	Thu 22	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	2 Featured Group	MEXICO Biriran	Laura Carrera Marria India				Front Batan F/	
	ESPN+	Thu 22	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Groups	MEXICO RIVIERA M	Riviera Maya Open at Mayakoba Event Dates: 5/22  El Camaleón Golf Course at Mayakoba - Playa del Carmen, Mexico					
	ESPN+	Thu 22	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Hole	3 - 1				1	NDC Coorte App (11:00 AM	
	ESPN+ ESPN+	Thu 22	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Holes 4 Featured Hole	(7) 2	GOLF GOLF	Thu 22	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App (11:00 AM -	
	ESPN+	Thu 22 Fri 23	8:15 AM - 4:00 PM	Live		/ 3		Fri 23 Sat 24	3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live Live	NBC Sports App (11:00 AM - NBC Sports App	
	ESPN+	Fri 23	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live Live	1 Main Feed 1 Featured Group	LPGA 4		Sun 25	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
IVE ESPRI	ESPN+	Fri 23	9:15 AM - 4:00 PM	Live	2 Marquee Group	4	CBS	Sun 25	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Live	Paramount+ / CBS Sport	
,	ESPN+	Fri 23	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	2 Featured Group		050	oun 20	1.00111 0.00111	Live	T didinount. 7 Obo oport	
Round 2	ESPN+	Fri 23	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Groups	Soudal Open					Event Dates: 5/2	
	ESPN+	Fri 23	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Hole			Rinkven Internat	ional Golf Club - Antwerp, Bel	gium		
	ESPN+	Fri 23	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Holes	1	GOLF	Thu 22	7:00 AM - 11:00 AM	Live	NBC Sports App (7:00 AM - 1:	
	ESPN+	Fri 23	4:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Hole	2	GOLF	Fri 23	7:00 AM - 11:00 AM	Live	NBC Sports App (7:00 AM - 1	
	ESPN+	Sat 24	8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	1 Main Feed	DP WORLD 3	GOLF	Sat 24	7:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
	ESPN+	Sat 24	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	1 Featured Group	TOUR 4	GOLF	Sun 25	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
IVE ESFN+	ESPN+	Sat 24	9:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	2 Marquee Group							
Pound 2	ESPN+	Sat 24	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	2 Featured Group	Other Golf					Event Dates: 5/:	
Round 3	ESPN+	Sat 24	8:45 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Groups		Omni La	a Costa Resort &	Spa (North Course) - Carlsba	d, California		
	ESPN+	Sat 24	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Hole	•0	GOLF (Individual Champ)	Mon 19	6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
	ESPN+	Sat 24	8:45 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Holes	2	GOLF (Team Quarterfinals)	Tue 20	1:00 PM - 3:30 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
L	ESPN+	Sat 24	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Hole	🧫 GOLF	GOLF (Team Semifinals)	Tue 20	6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
	ESPN+	Sun 25	8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	1 Main Feed	Women's Championship	GOLF (Team Champ)	Wed 21	6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	
	ESPN+	Sun 25	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	1 Featured Group							
IVE ESPN+	ESPN+	Sun 25	9:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	2 Marquee Group	Ancillary Program	nming					
Round 4	ESPN+	Sun 25	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	2 Featured Group	> 100 TOUR				1		
	ESPN+	Sun 25	8:45 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Groups	3 ™ROP	GOLF	Mon 19	11:00 PM - 11:30 PM	TD	PGA TOUR FAST	
	ESPN+	Sun 25	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Hole							
	ESPN+	Sun 25	8:45 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Holes							
	ESPN+	Sun 25	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Hole							
TOUR RADIO												
OUR RADIO	SiriusXM	Thu 22	1:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live								
2	SiriusXM	Fri 23	1:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live								
.or ¶.i ←	GITUSATT											
<b>R4</b> ). <sub>3</sub>	SiriusXM	Sat 24	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live								